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Boys Green

Final Team Results

October 02, 2010
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Results by Hickman Race Services LLC

Fremont

Team Score (places):

Finish Position -

1

Overall
Place Bib No Name Age Place
1 469 Nick Butcher 12 1
2 473 Jake Featherstone 12 5
3 479 Tommy Jewett 12 13
4 483 Sam Schuiteman 12 15
5 472 Calvin Crowley 11 31
6 480 Josh Kreslins 11 42
7 466 Leo Botello 10 52
Ludington Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

oUW

1045
1043
1049
1050
1047
1048
1039

Luke Johnson
Evan Gomez

Gabe Vanderwall
Shaun Vanderwall

Evan Parks
Javier Ruiz
Joe Burton

Benzie Central

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

N oUW N

Alma

57

Overall
Place

Finish Position

William Huddleston

Travis Clous
Max Gaft
Ismael Halaweh
Andrew Hayden
Marcus Lonn
Dakota Chapman

Finish Position

Team Score (places): 144

Place Bib No Name

1

oUW N

1529
1520
1519
1526
1530
1527
1522

Corunna

Adam Sanchez
Jason Farrar
Eric Farrar
Charlie Morey
Kyle Schrauben
Jake Morey
Bruce Hubbard

Age

11
12
12
11
11

9
11

Overall
Place

4

Boys

Cum.
Place
1
6
19
34
65
107
159

2

Cum.
Place

Cum.
Place

65 Team Score (times):

75 Team Score (times):

113 Team Score (times):

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

10
24
25
35
50
51
76

Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 182

5

Cum.

Place
10
34
59
94
144
195
271

1:25:15.5

Cum.

Time Time
16:02.4 16:02.4
16:47.2 32:49.6
17:11.1 50:00.8
17:20.6 1:07:21.4
17:54.1 1:25:15.5
18:06.5 1:43:22.1
18:20.3 2:01:42.4
1:26:16.7

Cum.

Time Time
16:29.3 16:29.3
17:07.1 33:36.4
17:22.4 50:58.8
17:36.1 1:08:35.0
17:41.6 1:26:16.7
18:17.9 1:44:34.6
19:24.0 2:03:58.6

3

1:27:45.4

Cum.

Time Time
16:56.5 16:56.5
17:05.8 34:02.3
17:47.1 51:49.5
17:54.6 1:09:44.1
18:01.3 1:27:45.4
18:02.5 1:45:48.0
18:31.9 2:04:19.9
1:28:49.5

Cum.

Time Time
17:02.3 17:02.3
17:42.1 34:44.4
17:46.3 52:30.8
18:00.6 1:10:31.4
18:18.1 1:28:49.5
18:18.2 1:47:07.8
19:09.4 2:06:17.3

Team Score (times):

1:30:17.1

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

17:03.1

17:15.3

17:33.1

17:45.9

18:03.4
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Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time
1 331 Beau Bremer 11 21 21 17:36.8 17:36.8
2 338 Brandon Francis 12 27 48 17:50.7 35:27.6
3 337 Cale Felker 12 30 78 17:53.0 53:20.7
4 345 Reilly Quinn 10 34 112 17:58.1 1:11:18.8
5 344 Cale Linabury 12 70 182 18:58.2 1:30:17.1
6 348 Justin Stout 10 87 269 19:21.9 1:49:39.1
7 333 Kevin Davis 12 104 373 20:13.8 2:09:52.9
Coopersville Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 206 Team Score (times): 1:30:25.4
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time
1 1554 Alex Melinn 11 14 14 17:18.9 17:18.9
2 1555 Alex Wooning 10 17 31 17:26.3 34:45.2
3 1556 Alex Drew 11 46 77 18:10.7 52:55.9
4 1557 Alex Hunter 10 47 124 18:11.9 1:11:07.9
5 1558 Dylan Powers 12 82 206 19:17.5 1:30:25.4
6 1559 Joe Schlatter 12 85 291 19:19.7 1:49:45.1
Monroe Jefferson Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 211 Team Score (times): 1:30:35.3
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time
1 1108 John Webb 12 6 6 16:53.6 16:53.6
2 1104 Tony Morrow 10 33 39 17:56.6 34:50.3
3 1105 Ryan Regan 11 41 80 18:06.3 52:56.6
4 1107 Ryan Rhodes 11 54 134 18:29.0 1:11:25.6
5 1102 Andrew Anderson 10 77 211 19:09.6 1:30:35.3
Big Rapids Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 217 Team Score (times): 1:29:55.9
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time
1 86 Clark Ruiz 10 3 3 16:17.9 16:17.9
2 88 Nik Schroeder 11 44 47 18:08.5 34:26.5
3 90 Ben Shaffer 10 48 95 18:13.5 52:40.0
4 87 Lukas Schroeder 11 58 153 18:33.1 1:11:13.1
5 84 Jon Herrick 11 64 217 18:42.7 1:29:55.9
6 82 Ethan Goodman 10 95 312 19:42.5 1:49:38.4
7 80 Zack Cox 10 101 413 20:04.8 2:09:43.3
Middleville Thornapple Kellogg Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 247 Team Score (times): 1:31:05.3
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time
1 2251 Dustin Brummel 11 2 2 16:17.3 16:17.3
2 2256 Carl Olsen 11 22 24 17:38.2 33:55.6
3 2255 Austin Lavire 10 63 87 18:41.2 52:36.8
4 2250 Dominic Bierenga 12 74 161 19:07.2 1:11:44.0
5 2259 Adam Sinclair 11 86 247 19:21.2 1:31:05.3
6 2252 Troy Dunkelberger 11 92 339 19:28.5 1:50:33.8
7 2258 Nate Seifert 11 93 432 19:30.3 2:10:04.1
Grant Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 259 Team Score (times): 1:31:49.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time
1 2366 Kylie Starr 0 7 7 16:54.5 16:54.5
2 2360 Nick Ellison 0 43 50 18:07.9 35:02.4
3 2359 Garrett Carr 0 59 109 18:34.8 53:37.3
4 2363 Chad Jensen 0 67 176 18:53.8 1:12:31.1
5 2364 Josh Kooistra 0 83 259 19:18.6 1:31:49.8
6 2367 Wyatt Williams 0 94 353 19:36.1 1:51:26.0
7 2362 Reed Isenhart 0 103 456 20:08.3 2:11:34.3
Belding Finish Position - 11

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

9

Average Time:

Average Time:

18:05.1

18:07.0

17:59.1

18:13.0

18:21.9
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Team Score (places): 291 Team Score (times): 1:32:57.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time
1 20 Colton Klapko 11 38 38 18:03.1 18:03.1
2 19 Mitchell Jenks 10 55 93 18:29.4 36:32.6
3 26 Sam Syrjala 9 56 149 18:30.6 55:03.2
4 14 Justin Belding 10 61 210 18:38.0 1:13:41.2
5 23 Derek Nichoson 12 81 291 19:16.3 1:32:57.6
6 15 Hunter Brown 12 90 381 19:25.7 1:52:23.3
7 18 Austin Giles 11 107 488 20:21.9 2:12:45.3
Spring Lake Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 311 Team Score (times): 1:33:42.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time
1 1394 Cole Andrew 10 29 29 17:51.2 17:51.2
2 1401 Connor Galligan 10 60 89 18:37.8 36:29.1
3 1402 Ryan Galligan 10 68 157 18:54.6 55:23.7
4 1409 Chris Velarde 11 75 232 19:09.0 1:14:32.7
5 1408 Jesse Ruter 10 79 311 19:10.1 1:33:42.8
6 1406 Tom Kordupel 10 80 391 19:13.8 1:52:56.7
7 1396 Connor Bolthouse 9 97 488 19:48.5 2:12:45.3
Hudsonville Unity Christian Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 321 Team Score (times): 1:33:58.3
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time
1 839 Zak Vruwink 12 9 9 16:57.2 16:57.2
2 838 Max Vruwink 10 71 80 19:05.1 36:02.3
3 824 Justin Dykema 11 72 152 19:05.3 55:07.7
4 840 Trent Witte 10 73 225 19:06.8 1:14:14.5
5 836 Tony Vandyke 10 96 321 19:43.7 1:33:58.3
6 827 Brandon Geers 9 100 421 19:59.8 1:53:58.1
7 826 Jeremy Folkerts 11 106 527 20:19.2 2:14:17.4
Howard City Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 323 Team Score (times): 1:34:22.9
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time
1 1610 Andrew Jason 12 19 19 17:32.9 17:32.9
2 1614 Keegan Brewster 11 53 72 18:26.8 35:59.7
3 1611 Justin Gray 12 65 137 18:50.5 54:50.2
4 1621 Trent Slavens 10 78 215 19:09.9 1:14:00.1
5 1613 Tyler Bennett 11 108 323 20:22.8 1:34:22.9
Zeeland West Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 349 Team Score (times): 1:36:40.1
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time
1 1515 Charlie Lewis 12 18 18 17:29.9 17:29.9
2 1514 Lash Jamin 10 28 46 17:51.0 35:20.9
3 1516 Andrew Waldron 10 84 130 19:18.8 54:39.8
4 1512 Caleb Coleman 9 109 239 20:53.8 1:15:33.7
5 1513 Hunter Foco 9 110 349 21:06.4 1:36:40.1
6 1511 Brent Burrows 9 111 460 21:16.6 1:57:56.8
Ovid-Elsie Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 350 Team Score (times): 1:35:05.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time Time
1 1205 Luke Hurst 10 40 40 18:05.9 18:05.9
2 1206 Tyler Jensen 10 45 85 18:09.0 36:14.9
3 1203 Marc Hoffmann 12 62 147 18:40.5 54:55.5
4 1199 Trenton Garlock 12 98 245 19:52.3 1:14:47.8
5 1202 Dylan Heeney 11 105 350 20:17.8 1:35:05.6
6 1198 Sam Frink 11 112 462 22:04.8 1:57:10.4
7 1207 Mike Lukas 11 113 575 22:31.4 2:19:41.9

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

Average Time:

18:35.5

18:44.5

18:47.6

18:52.6

19:20.0

19:01.1
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1:34:44.3

Newaygo Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 354 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time
1 1165 Trevor McCready 11 39 39 18:04.5
2 1162 Max Henderson 11 66 105 18:51.8
3 1167 Coley Newton 10 69 174 18:56.3
4 1163 Zac Hunter 10 89 263 19:25.1
5 1171 Darick Wilson 9 91 354 19:26.4
6 1170 Troy Ross 12 99 453 19:54.1
7 1161 Grant Denzer 10 102 555 20:07.8
Chesaning Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time
1 2096 Trevor Denton 12 Less Than 5 16:00.7
2 2099 Colton Eurich 11 Less Than 5 18:44.1
3 2101 Zach Mose 12 Less Than 5 19:49.8
4 2102 Terry Bishop 12 Less Than 5 20:31.5
Portland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time
1 1811 Jared Krausz 10 Less Than 5 17:50.2
2 1814 Ralph Warfield 12 Less Than 5 17:56.1
3 1812 Alex Pung 10 Less Than 5 18:14.1
4 1813 Cody Selden 12 Less Than 5 20:34.0
Providence Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Age Place Place Time
1 485 Nick Vanderkooi 10 Less Than 5 16:35.8

4 of 4

N e

:15:17.
:34:44.
:54:38.
:14:46.

Cum.
Time
18:04.
36:56.
55:52.

N> W o Jd o

Cum.

Time
16:00.7
34:44.9
54:34.7

:15:06.2

Cum.

Time
17:50.2
35:46.4
54:00.5

:14:34.6

Cum.
Time
16:35.8

Average Time:

18:56.8
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